
C/L

E/LHoli.

W/Off

Sr.No.
Emp.Code.

Name of the Employee
Father's/ Husband's Name

Designation

PF No.

Rate     of     Wages Amount        Payable   D e d u c t i o n
Amount

      Paid

Signature/

Thumb
Impression

of Employee

Basic
D.A/D.P

HRA
Conv.

MedicalWashing
Spl.Incent.

Other

Basic MedicalWashing
Sp.P/Incen.

Edu.All.

O.T.

Other

Leave Incas

Arrear : 
ESIC

P.F.

Welf. Fund

T.D.S(I.T)
Adv. T.A

Advanc/Loan

Days

ESI No

 

S.L.

Total

Vol. P.F.

Bonus
Total Total Ded.Payable

(Round Off)D.O.J

C.C.A C.C.A

O.T.H

Work

Other esi
PF Wages

O.T.Conve.

Tpt/Vehi. All.

Telephone

Conv.

M.L.
Other-ESI

Tpt/Vehicle

Food

Tips

Servic.ch.

Bonus

Spl. All.

Gratuity

Ex gratia

Gratuity
Ex gratia

Uniform Uniform
 Cante./Meal Canteen/Meal

Telephone

 

Prof.Tax

Medical Rem.
Security

Social Club

D.A/D.P

Education

O.T. Conve.

Diversion Ch.Diversion Ch.

Uniform
Other

Attend. All.

ESI Wages

Basic
HRA

Conv
Other

Spl. All.

REGISTER OF PAYMENT OF WAGES: LIFE

FORM - IV   [ Payment of Wages Rules, 1971 ]

Name of the  Establishment :

                                             

For the month of :June-2021 ESI Code

Address:TAGORE GARDEN,DELHILIFE STYLE PACIFIC MALL

 Driver All.  Driver All. 
Leave Incas

Other-PF

PF_EARN

MEDI_REM

Other-PF
Telephone

PF_EARN

MEDI_REMB

Emplr/CTC ded.

8.33 3.67

  939
DEEPU DASS
RATAN DASS

ESI # 1115033764

A/c# 5742500100990701

9921

1  16.0

 2.0

16.0

18797
0
0
0

00
0 0

0
       0

0

2506

0
0

00

       0

18.0

85.00
0.00

0

1353

0
3546

0

       0
   13784

01/01/2017

0 0

       0

0
0

414

   11278

0

0

0

0
0

0

       0
0

       0

   18797

0

00

0

0 0

0 0
00

0
0

0

       0
       0

11278

0

       0

PF # /13323

00

       0
       0Br.LIFE STYLE PACIFIC MALL

UAN: 101048123007
    4984UNSK-80

KARNATAKA BANK

   11278       0
       0
       0

0

    8800

Desig: HELPER

0 0
0

0

0

       0
0

0
       0

  473
SACHIN

13957

2  10.0

 1.0

15492
0
0
0

00
0 0

0
       0

0

0

0
0

00

       0

11.0

43.00
0.00

0

682

0
0

0

       0
    5680

01/10/2018

0 0

       0

0
0

209

    5680

0

0

0

0
0

0

       0
0

       0

   15492

0

00

0

0 0

0 0
00

0
0

0

       0
       0

5680

0

       0

00

       0
       0Br.LIFE STYLE PACIFIC MALL

     725UNSK

    5680       0
       0
       0

0

    4955
0 0
0

0

0

       0
0

0
       0

  731
KULDEEP

13959

3  15.0

 2.0

12.0

15492
0
0
0

00
0 0

0
       0

0

1549

0
0

00

       0

17.0

66.00
0.00

0

1053

0
2691

0

       0
   10328

01/10/2018

0 0

       0

0
0

322

    8779

0

0

0

0
0

0

       0
0

       0

   15492

0

00

0

0 0

0 0
00

0
0

0

       0
       0

8779

0

       0

00

       0
       0Br.LIFE STYLE PACIFIC MALL

    3810UNSK

    8779       0
       0
       0

0

    6518
0 0
0

0

0

       0
0

0
       0

  574
MOH ISHTKHAR
MOHAMMAD ILYAS17031

4  10.0

 1.0

18797
0
0
0

00
0 0

0
       0

0

0

0
0

00

       0

11.0

52.00
0.00

0

827

0
330

0

       0
    6892

01/11/2019

0 0

       0

0
0

253

    6892

0

0

0

0
0

0

       0
0

       0

   18797

0

00

0

0 0

0 0
00

0
0

0

       0
       0

6892

0

       0

PF # /14130

00

       0
       0Br.LIFE STYLE PACIFIC MALL

UAN: 101299007266
    1209

    6892       0
       0
       0

0

    5683

Desig: ELECTRICIAN

0 0
0

0

0

       0
0

0
       0

  522
SITA RAM

18268

5   9.0

 1.0

2.0

18797
0
0
0

00
0 0

0
       0

0

313

0
0

00

       0

10.0

47.00
0.00

0

752

0
1577

0

       0
    6579

0 0

       0

0
0

230

    6266

0

0

0

0
0

0

       0
0

       0

   18797

0

00

0

0 0

0 0
00

0
0

0

       0
       0

6266

0

       0

00

       0
       0Br.LIFE STYLE PACIFIC MALL

    2376

    6266       0
       0
       0

0

    4203

Desig: PAINTER

0 0
0

0

0

       0
0

0
       0

  301
VIVEK

18344

6   6.0

 1.0

4.0

15492
0
0
0

00
0 0

0
       0

0

516

0
0

00

       0

7.0

28.00
0.00

0

434

0
0

0

       0
    4131

0 0

       0

0
0

133

    3615

0

0

0

0
0

0

       0
0

       0

   15492

0

00

0

0 0

0 0
00

0
0

0

       0
       0

3615

0

       0

00

       0
       0Br.LIFE STYLE PACIFIC MALL

     462

    3615       0
       0
       0

0

    3669

Desig: HELPER

0 0
0

0

0

       0
0

0
       0

Page 1 Page Total  74.0

   13566

   34.00

      47394.00
     321.00

           

           

    5101.00

        
    8144

      42510.00

         

         
         

         

         

            

            

            

       0

            

            

    33828Page Total



    66.0        

        

    8.00

       

       

     42510.00

             
             
             

           

      4884.00

          

          

             

    74.0

     321

           
           

    5101.00

           
    8144

Grand Total

                   

    13566

June-2021

   34.00

      47394.00

           

           

         

             

   3540    1561

   42510.00
          

           

         

          

         

       

                                

           

           

           

         

        

        

        

        

        

       0

C/L
E/LHoli.

W/Off

REGISTER OF PAYMENT OF

WAGES: LIFE STYLE PACIFIC

FORM - IV   [ Payment of Wages Rules, 1971 ]

Name of the  Eastablishment :

                                             

Amount        Payable   D e d u c t i o n
Amount

      Paid
ESIC

P.F.

Welfare Fund

T.D.S (I.T)
Advance T.A

Advanc/Loan

Days  

S.L.

Total

Vol. P.F.

(Round off)

Work

Address:TAGORE GARDEN,DELHILIFE STYLE PACIFIC MALL

Telephone

Conv.

M.L. Food

Medical Rem.
Security

Social Club

Uniform
Other

Summary ESI :- 
No. of Employee

Total Wages

Employeer Contri.

Employee Contri.

Total Contribution

     321.00

     1382.00

     42510.00

      6

     1703.00

Basic MedicalWashing
Sp.P/Incen.

Edu.All.

O.T.

Other

Bonus

C.C.A

Other esi O.T.Conve.

Tpt/Vehi. All.

Gratuity
Ex gratia

Uniform
 Cante./Meal

D.A/D.P

Diversion Ch. Payable

PF Wages

Tips

Servic.ch.

Telephone

Attend. All.

ESI Wages

         

         

         

   42510

O.T.H
 Driver All.

       0

       0

For the month of

:June-2021
Arrear: 
Basic
HRA

Conv
Other

       0

       0

Prof.TaxLeave Incas

       0
       0

PF_EARN

MEDI_REM

Total Ded.

       0

   33828

Emplr/CTC ded.

Spl. All.
Other-PF

8.33 3.67


